
11WWW.INDIANEXPRESS.COM
THEINDIANEXPRESS,THURSDAY,APRIL24,2025

E-Tender Notice
(TWO BID SYSTEM)

KANPUR NAGAR NIGAM
Motijheel, Kanpur.

Phone: 2551416, 2531215 Fax: 2531662
E mail: Kanpur_nagar.nigam@yahoo.co.in

Website : kmc.up.nic.in

Nodal Officer (Advertisement)
Nagar Nigam Kanpur

Add. Municipal Commissioner
Nagar Nigam Kanpur

Municipal Commissioner
Nagar Nigam Kanpur

MEDIA TYPE - CANTILEVER B2B

ZONE
NO OF
SITES

AREA (IN
SQ

METER)

MINIMUM
BASE PRISE

SECURITY
MONEY

(REFUNDABLE)

TENDER COST (IN Rs.)
(NON

REFUNDABLE)+ GST

1. 20 743.2 4276240 213812 10000+GST

2. 30 1114.8 5745480 287274 15000+GST

3. 37 1374.92 7171560 358578 18500+GST

4. 22 817.52 4949120 247456 11000+GST

5. 29 1077.64 6300880 315044 14500+GST

6. 54 2006.64 10735760 536788 27000+GST

TOTAL 192 7134.72 3,91,79,040 19,58,952 96000+GST

The details for submission of e-bids will be available in the tender document on the U.P. Govt’s
e-procurement website i.e. https://etender.up.nic.in

TENDER COST AND SECURITY MONEY can be deposited separately in H.D.F.C.
BANK-CIVIL LINES KANPUR A/c No. 1271000237228, IFSC Code: HDFC0000127 by
NEFT/RTGS for online mode payment.

Any further communication regarding this Tender or any amendment will remain available
only on https://kmc.up.nic.in.

Kanpur Nagar Nigam invites E-tender for 2 years under the provisions of “KANPUR NAGAR
NIGAM (AKASH CHIHN, VIGYAPANO KA VINIYAMAN AUR NIYANTRAN AVAM
ANUGYAPTI SHULK NIRDHARAN AUR VASOOLI) UPVIDHI 2020” in Kanpur Nagar
Nigam limits (except private properties) which devided in 6 zonal area. The description of cantilever
and advertiesment group are provided in the tendor document on the U.P. Govt’s
e-procurement website i.e. https://etender.up.nic.in.

Procedure for tender are below -:

Date of Online opening Bid -: 25.04.2025

Last Date and time of participation for online Bid -: 05.05.2025 Upto 3:00 P.M.

Last Date and time for opening Technical Bid -: 05.05.2025 Upto 4:00 P.M.
Qualified participants of bid can participate separately in all or any sectors and advertiesment
groups in two bid system.
Participants of Bid can be present at the time of openning the bid at Kanpur Nagar Nigarn Head
Office, Motijheel.
Details Of Sector Boundries Within Muncipal limits and groups for advertiesment categories
are available in the tendor document on the https://etender.up.nic.in.

details of advertisement, of sectors and advertiesment groups, Minimum Base Price, tendor cost
and security money -:

E-Tender Notice
(TWO BID SYSTEM)

KANPUR NAGAR NIGAM
Motijheel, Kanpur.

Phone: 2551416, 2531215 Fax: 2531662
E mail: Kanpur_nagar.nigam@yahoo.co.in

Website : kmc.up.nic.in

Nodal Officer (Advertisement)
Nagar Nigam Kanpur

Add. Municipal Commissioner
Nagar Nigam Kanpur

Municipal Commissioner
Nagar Nigam Kanpur

MEDIA TYPE - POLE KIOSK

ZONE NO OF
SITES

AREA (IN
SQ

METER)

ANNUAL
ANUGYAPTI
SHULK(FOR
ONE YEAR)

MINIMUM
BASE PRISE

SECURITY
MONEY

(REFUNDABLE)

TENDER COST (IN
Rs.) (NON

REFUNDABLE)+ GST

1. 200 446 11,59,600 12,59,600 62,980 100000+GST

2. 900 2007 47,06,192 51,56,192 2,57,810 450000+GST

3. 400 892 21,40,800 23,40,800 1,17,040 200000+GST

4. 100 223 7,13,600 7,63,600 38,180 50000+GST

5. 600 1338 35,32,320 38,32,320 1,91,616 300000+GST

6. 500 1115 33,53,920 36,03,920 1,80,196 250000+GST

TOTAL 2700 6021 156,06,432 169,56,432 8,47,822 13,50,000+GST

The details for submission of e-bids will be available in the tender document on the U.P. Govt’s e-
procurement website i.e. https://etender.up.nic.in

TENDER COST AND SECURITY MONEY can be deposited separately in H.D.F.C. BANK-
CIVIL LINES KANPUR A/c No. 1271000237228, IFSC Code: HDFC0000127 by NEFT/RTGS
for online mode payment.

Any further communication regarding this Tender or any amendment will remain available only
on https://kmc.up.nic.in.

Kanpur Nagar Nigarn invites E-tender for 2 years under the provisions of “KANPUR NAGAR
NIGAM (AKASH CHIHN, VIGYAPANO KA VINIYAMAN AUR NIYANTRAN AVAM
ANUGYAPTI SHULK NIRDHARAN AUR VASOOLI) UPVIDHI 2020” in Kanpur Nagar
Nigam limits (except private properties) which devided in 6 zonal area. The description of pole kyosk
and advertisment group are provided in the tender document on the U.P. Govt's e-procurement
website i.e. https://etender.up.nic.in.

Procedure for tender are below -:

Date of Online opening Bid -: 25.04.2025

Last Date and time of participation for online Bid -: 05.05.2025 Upto 3:00 P.M.

Last Date and time for opening Technical Bid -: 05.05.2025 Upto 4:00 P.M.
Qualified participants of bid can participate separately in all or any sectors and advertiesment
groups in two bid system.
Participants of Bid can be present at the time of openning the bid at Kanpur Nagar Nigarn Head
Office, Motijheel.
Details Of Sector Boundries Within Muncipal limits and groups for advertiesment categories
are available in the tender document on the https://etender.up.nic.in.

details of advertisement, of sectors and advertiesment groups, Minimum Base Price, tender cost
and security money -:

E-Tender Notice
(TWO BID SYSTEM)

KANPUR NAGAR NIGAM
Motijheel, Kanpur.

Phone: 2551416, 2531215 Fax: 2531662
E mail: Kanpur_nagar.nigam@yahoo.co.in

Website : kmc.up.nic.in

Nodal Officer (Advertisement)
Nagar Nigam Kanpur

Add. Municipal Commissioner
Nagar Nigam Kanpur

Municipal Commissioner
Nagar Nigam Kanpur

MEDIA TYPE - UNIPOLE

ZONE
NO OF
SITES

AREA (IN
SQ

METER)

MINIMUM
BASE PRISE

SECURITY
MONEY

(REFUNDABLE)

TENDER COST (IN Rs.)
(NON

REFUNDABLE)+ GST

1. 45 1672.2 8302360 415118 22500+GST

2. 41 1523.56 5988440 299422 20500+GST

3. 48 1783.68 7680640 384032 24000+GST

4. 31 1151.96 5821800 291090 15500+GST

5. 67 2489.72 11170520 558526 33500+GST

6. 70 2601.2 10173200 508660 35000+GST

TOTAL 302 11222.32 4,91,36,960 24,56,848 151000+GST

The details for submission of e-bids will be available in the tender document on the U.P. Govt's
e-procurement website i.e. https://etender.up.nic.in

TENDER COST AND SECURITY MONEY can be deposited separately in H.D.F.C.
BANK-CIVIL LINES KANPUR A/c No. 1271000237228, IFSC Code: HDFC0000127 by
NEFT/RTGS for online mode payment.

Any further communication regarding this Tender or any amendment will remain available
only on https://kmc.up.nic.in.

Kanpur Nagar Nigam invites E-tender for 2 years under the provisions of “KANPUR NAGAR
NIGAM (AKASH CHIHN, VIGYAPANO KA VINIYAMAN AUR NIYANTRAN AVAM
ANUGYAPTI SHULK NIRDHARAN AUR VASOOLI) UPVIDHI 2020” in Kanpur Nagar
Nigam limits (except private properties) which devided in 6 zonal area. The description of pole
kyosk and advertiesment group are provided in the tendor document on the U.P. Govt’s
e-procurement website i.e. https://etender.up.nic.in.

Procedure for tender are below -:
Date of Online opening Bid -: 25.04.2025
Last Date and time of participation for online Bid-: 05.05.2025 Upto 3:00 P.M.
Last Date and time for opening Technical Bid -: 05.05.2025 Upto 4:00 P.M.
Qualified participants of bid can participate separately in all or any sectors and
advertiesment groups in two bid system.
Participants of Bid can be present at the time of openning the bid at Kanpur Nagar Nigam
Head Office, Motijheel.
Details Of Sector Boundries Within Muncipal limits and groups for advertiesment
categories are available in the tendor document on the https://etender.up.nic.in.

details of advertisement, of sectors and advertiesment groups, Minimum Base Price,
tender cost and security money-:

(³fe»ff¸fe Àfc¨f³ff)
ÀfUÊ Àff²ffS¯f I û Àfcd¨f°f dI ¹ff þf°ff W` dI WdS¹ff¯ff Sfª¹f ´fdSUW³f ÓfªþS IZ A²fe³f ³f¹ff ¶fÀf ÀM`¯O ÓfªþS, ¶fWfQbS¦fP U ¶fZSe ´fS
dÀ±f°f Jf»fe SW ¦fBÊ QbI f³fûÔ I û Af¦ff¸fe dUdØf¹f U¿fûÊÔ (2025-28) °fI I e AUd²f IZ d»f¹fZ dI Sf¹fZ ´fS QZ³fZ IZ d»f¹fZ dQ³ffÔI 14.05.2025
I û ´fif°f: 12:00 ¶fþZ ³fe»ff¸fe I e þf³fe W`Ü Àf·fe B¨LbI ¶fû»feQf°ff Àf¸f¹f ´fS ´fWbh¨fI S dWQf¹f°ff³fbÀffS ·ff¦f »fZÔÜ

¶fÀf ÀMX`¯OX ÓfªþSX ¶fÀf ÀMX`̄ OX ¶fWXfQbSX¦fPX

³fûM:- dQ³ffÔI 14.05.2025 I û ´fif°f: 12:00 ¶fþZ ÓfªþS, ¶fWfQbS¦fP U ¶fZSe ¶fÀf ÀM`¯O I e QbI f³fûÔ I e ³fe»ff¸fe ¶fÀf ÀM`¯O ÓfªþS ´fS
Wû¦feÜ ¶fû»feQf°ffAûÔ I û ²fSûWS SfVfe IZ Àff±f-2 EI ¶»f`³I ¨f`I ·fe WÀ°ffÃfS I SIZ ³fe»ff¸fe IZ Àf¸f¹f I f¹ffÊ»f¹f ¸fZÔ þ¸ff I SUf³ff Wû¦ffÜ

IiY0
Àfa0

QbIYf³f IYf ³ff¸f IiY0
Àfa0

QbIYf³f IYf ³ff¸f IiY0
Àfa0

1 ¸fIZ Ê³OfBÊþ I e QbI f³f 1 R fÀM Rc O I e QbI f³f (¶f`N³fZ I e ½¹fUÀ±ff IZ Àff±f) 11 STD/Fax R ûMû I fg´fe ¸fVfe³f ¶fc±f

2 dI °ff¶fûÔ I e QbI f³f 2 S`ÀMûSZ³M (¶f`N³fZ I e ½¹fUÀ±ff IZ Àff±f) 12 d¸f»I ¶ffS

3 ¸f`dOI »f ÀMûS (IZ U»f »ffBÊÀfZÔÀf ²ffSI ûÔ IZ d»f¹fZ) 3 °ffþf R »f U °ffþf þcÀf I e QbI f³f 13 ´fÔþf¶f E¦fiû/HPMC

4 ³ffBÊ I e QbI f³f 4 ¸fIZ Ê³OfBÊþ I e QbI f³f 14 þ¹f þUf³f MeqÀMf»f

5 ¸fû¨fe I e QbI f³f 5 dI °ff¶fûÔ I e QbI f³f 15 UI ÊVffg´f I` ³Me³f

6 Uþ³f °fû»f³fZ I e ¸fVfe³f 6 B³MS³f`M I` R` 16 ¶f`ÔI EqMeqE¸fq/E¢ÀfMZÔVf³f I fCÔMS
7 STD/Fax R ûMû I fg´fe ¸fVfe³f ¶fc±f 7 ¸f`dOI »f ÀMûS (IZ U»f »ffBÊÀfZÔÀf ²ffSI ûÔ IZ d»f¹fZ) 17 Àf`»R W`»´f ¦fib´f Vffg´f / ¶fc±f

8 UI ÊVffg´f I` ³Me³f 8 ³ffBÊ I e QbI f³f 18 ÀIc MS / ¸fûMSÀffBÊdI »f I fS ´ffdIÔ Ê¦f

9 ¶f`ÔI EqMeqE¸fq / E¢ÀfMZÔVf³f I fCÔMS 9 ¸fû¨fe I e QbI f³f

10 Àf`»R WZ»´f ¦fib´f Vffg´f / ¶fc±f 10 Uþ³f °fû»f³fZ I e ¸fVfe³f

IiY0Àfa0 QbIYf³f IYf ³ff¸f

1 ¨ff¹f, I fgR e, I û»OdO¢Àf ½f AfBÊÀfIi e¸f

2 ÀIc MS/¸fûMSÀffBÊdI »f I fS ´ffdIË ¦f

WXÀ°ff/-
¸fWXf ´fi¶f³²fIY,

WXdSX¹ff¯ff SXfª¹f ´fdSXUWX³f, ÓfªþSXÜNo. 34121/HRY

dk;kZy; ifj;kstuk izca/kd] ;wfuV&30
dULVªD'ku ,.M fMtkbu lfoZlst

edku la-&02@43 vkokl fodkl
fudV ,y-vkbZ-lh- fcfYMax] 'kkgtgk¡iqj

mRrj izns'k ty fuxemRrj izns'k ty fuxe (uxjh;)

Visit us at www.cdsupjn.org
Cell:7906291445

E-Mail id: pmunit30spn@gmail.com

(m0 iz0 ljdkj dk miØe)

fufonk lwpuk la-: 640@E-Tender@81
fnukad: 21.04.2025

bZ&fufonk lwpuk
mÙkj çns'k ty fuxe] dh vksj ls

vèkksgLrk{kjh }kjk Survey, Collection of
Data, Preparation of Integrated Urban
Storm Water Drainage Master Plan
(IUSWDMP) and other allied works for
Municipal Corporation Shahjahanpur /
Development Authority Area in District-
Shahjahanpur, Uttar Pradesh, India gsrq
fnukda ls Ã&fufonk,a2211--0044--22002255
vkefU=r dh tkrh gSaA mDr dk;Z gsrq
Ã&fufonk çi= fnukad 21-04-202521-04-2025 lsls
fnukadfnukad 14-05-202514-05-2025 15%0015%00 ctsctsdks ds
eè; mÙkj çns'k ljdkj dh e-
procurement osclkbV https://
etender.up.nic.in ls MkmuyksM fd;s
tk ldrs gS a rFkk Ã&fufonk fnukad
1144--05-202505-2025 dksdks 17%0017%00 ctscts lh- ,.M
Mh- ,l-] ;wfuV & 30] m-ç- ty
fuxe ¼uxjh;½] 'kkgtgk¡iqj esa fufonk
[kksyh tk;sxhA bZ&fufonk çi= dk ewY;
:-:- 23,600 (23,600 (:-:- 20,000.00 + GST20,000.00 + GST
(1(18%))8%)) vfrfjDr ns; gksxkA
fufonk ls lEcfU/kr foLr`r fooj.k

foHkkx dh osclkbV www.cdsupjn.orgwww.cdsupjn.org
,oa çksD;ksjesUV iksVZy https://https://
etender.up.nic.inetender.up.nic.in ij miyC/k gSA
leLr 'kqf) i= (Corrigendum)
https://etender.up.nic.inhttps://etender.up.nic.in ij gh
viyksM fd;s tk;saxs] budk i`Fkd ls dksbZ
çdk'ku ugha fd;k tk;xs kA fufonknkrkvkas
dks lykg nh tkrh gS fd os mDr ocs lkbVZ
dk le;&le; ij voyksdu djrs jgsaA

GOVERNMENT OF HARYANA TENDER NOTICE

SR.
No.

NAME OF
BOARD/
CORP./
AUTH

NAME OF WORK NOTICE
TENDER

OPENING
DATE

CLOSING
DATE

(TIMES)

AMOUNT /
EMD

(APPROX.)
IN RUPEES

WEBSITE
OF THE BOARD/

CORP./
AUTH

NODAL OFFICER/
CONTACT

DETAILS/EMAIL

1

THE KAITHAL
COOP. SUGAR

MILLS LIMITED
KAITHAL

SUPPLY OF SPARES FOR CANE UNLOADER
TROLLEY + 6

24.04.2025
06.05.2025

18000/- https://etenders.hry.nic.in
9466112306

ktlsugar@gmail.com

FOR FURTHER INFORMATION KINDLY VISIT : www.haryanaeprocurement.gov.in or www.etenders.hry.nic.in No-34133/HRY


